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YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1697 adults in GB
Fieldwork: 7th - 8th September 2022

Vote in 2019 GE | EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | 1 | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London |  REStOF | Midlands T o | scotiand
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample|1697|575|421| 153 630 672 | 825| 872 | 185 | 708 | 409 |394| 967 | 730 204 570 368 409 146
Unweighted Sample| 1697|569 ]410| 155 686 665 | 742 | 955 | 170 | 667 | 419 |440] 1025 672 183 589 378 386 161
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Thinking about the UK’s relationship with China,
would you support or oppose the UK imposing
sanctions on China in response to the Chinese state
violating the human rights of people living there, if it
meant...
An increase in the overall cost of living?
Strongly support 11 | 10 14 8 | 13 12 | 12 11 | 9 12 9 13 | 13 9 | 9 9 14 13 13
Tend to support 31 | 31 36 41 37 30 | 34 28 27 27 34 37| 35 25 28 35 29 31 28
TOTAL SUPPORT 42 41 50 49 50 42 46 39 36 39 43 50 48 34 37 44 43 44 41
Tendtooppose 23 | 28 21 24 21 27 24 23 26 21 25 24| 22 25 25 25 22 19 28
Strongly oppose 12 | 11 10 7 10 13 13 11 15 15 9 9 10 15 11 11 13 13 15
TOTALOPPOSE 35 39 31 31 31 40 37 34 41 36 34 33 32 40 36 36 85 32 43
Dontknow 22 |20 20 20| 20 19 |17 27 | 23 25 22 18| 20 25| 27 20 23 24 17
An increase in the price of many consumer goods
(e.g. furniture, smart phones and clothing)?
Strongly support 15 | 14 17 15 17 15 17 13 15 14 15 17| 18 12 13 14 18 16 15
Tend to support 38 | 39 43 50 44 37 | 38 37 31 35 41 43| 41 33 33 42 35 37 36
TOTAL SUPPORT 53 53 60 65 61 52 55 50 46 49 56 60 59 45 46 56 53 53 51
Tendtooppose 18 | 21 16 17 16 20 | 19 17 24 16 20 18| 18 19 21 19 18 16 17
Strongly oppose 9 9 7 5 7 10 | 11 7 12 11 8 6 8 11 8 7 10 11 13
TOTAL OPPOSE 27 30 23 22 23 30 30 24 36 27 28 24 26 30 29 26 28 27 30
Don’'tknow 20 ( 18 16 14 16 18 15 25 19 24 17 15| 16 25 24 18 19 21 19
An economic downturn in the UK?
Strongly support 10 9 13 8 12 11 12 9 8 10 11 12| 12 9 10 7 15 11 12
Tend to support 29 | 30 33 37 34 29 29 28 26 25 30 36| 32 25 23 31 26 30 30
TOTAL SUPPORT 39 39 46 45 46 40 41 37 34 35 41 48 44 34 33 38 41 41 42
Tendtooppose 24 | 27 21 28 23 24 25 23 28 22 27 23| 24 24 27 28 21 21 22
Strongly oppose 11 | 12 9 7 9 12 13 8 11 13 8 9 9 13 9 9 13 11 11
TOTALOPPOSE 35 39 30 35 32 36 38 31 39 3 35 32 33 37 36 37 34 32 33
Don'tknow 26 | 21 24 20 22 23 20 32 28 30 24 20| 24 29 31 25 25 27 24
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